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EVO GmbH
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A reliable partner to the 

automotive industry since 2001

Certified according to:
▪ ISO 9001:2015
▪ CSR 26001:2018
▪ ISO 27001
▪ Tisax Level 3.0

2 Locations in 
Munich

25 Years 
Experience

Owner 
Managed

200 
Employees
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SKILL PORTFOLIO

▪ 200 employees

▪ 3 locations in the Munich region

▪ TISAX LEVEL 3.0

▪ 95% work packages

▪ Permanent contract approval

▪ Over 25 years of expertise in 
product development 

▪Product Design/Product Development (75FTE)
▪Project Management at expert level (80FTE)
▪Simulation (20FTE)
▪Test/Validation (25FTE)

▪Project management across the entire product development process
▪Package design and system integration
▪Installation space integration and validation
▪Concept development, concept studies
▪Model Based Systems Engineering / Digital Twin
▪Preliminary and series development
▪Development of innovative design, construction and test methods
▪Measurement laboratory, simulation, test and validation

▪> 100 reference projects supported by the development side from 
concept to series start
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SKILL PORTFOLIO
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EVO Think Tank

EVO-Campus

Chassis

Test,
Validierung

&
Workshop

Smart Surfaces
(Partner of 
TactoTek®)

Consulting

MBSE

Doors/ Closure/ 
Add-On Parts

Wheels Equipment Seats Cockpit

Fuel Supply 
Systems

Jig construction
Electric

&
Electronics

Inner Door PanelsHV-Storage 
Systems

Numerical 
Simulation 

 
Pre-Development 

Standardization 
&

Parameterization
Acoustics
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EVO Management & Sales

Siegfried Bugl

Geschäftsführer / CEO

siegfried.bugl@evo-gmbh.com

+49 177 5526317

Tobias Zirngibl

Abteilungsleiter / CTO

tobias.zirngibl@evo-gmbh.com

+49 176 11577897

Peter Freivogel

Abteilungsleiter / COO

peter.freivogel@evo-gmbh.com

+49 176 11577811

Markus Pfuhler

Business Development Manager

markus.pfuhler@evo-gmbh.com

+49 173 359 7377

Emre Sahanoglu

Business Development Manager

emre.sahanoglu@evo-gmbh.com

+49 176 11577822 

Roland Schleicher

Business Development Manager

roland.schleicher@evo-gmbh.com

+49 176 78351187
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